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Manufacturer
Make

Model Year
Model

Engine Series
Engine Capacity
Fuel Type
Vehicle Type
Drive Line Type
Brake System
GVWR Class
Country

Assy. Plant
Body Type

Vehicle Parts:

DaimlerChrysler Corporation
Dodge

2000

Caravan

V-6 3.3L

V6, 3.3L

Gasoline

Van

Front Wheel Drive
Hydraulic

Class D: 5,001-6,000Lbs
United States

St. Louis Assembly South
3 Door Passenger Van

Product Type

Application

Comment

OEM Gates Part

Part
Number'\Iurnber

Coolant Hose
Cooling System
Heater Hose
Assembly
Straight Heater
Hose (Standard)
Molded Heater

Aux. Heater Inlet ]
& Outlet

By Pass -

Heater To Eng. W/O Aux. Heater

HHA106

28411

18948

28467

Hose

f)
a%éé\/lolded Heater ieater To Pipe  W/O Aux. Heater
mglsied Heater Heater To Pipe-1 W/Aux. Heater
'\Hﬂgédeed Heater  eater To Pipe-2 W/Aux. Heater
Molded Coolant Lower W/O H.D. Cool.
Hose
Molded Coolant Lower W/H.D. Cool.
Hose
Straight Heater Pipe To Pipe W/O Aux. Heater

Hose (Standard)
Straight Heater
Hose (Standard)
Molded Heater
Hose

Straight Heater
Hose (Standard)
Straight Heater
Hose (Standard)

Pipe-1 To Pipe-3 W/Aux. Heater

Pipe-2 To Pipe-4 W/Aux. Heater

Pipe-3 To Pipe-5 W/Aux. Heater

Pipe-4 To Pipe-6 W/Aux. Heater

Straight Heater Pipe-5 To Aux.
Hose (Standard) Heater
Straight Heater Pipe-6 To Aux.
Hose (Standard) Heater
Molded Coolant

Upper -

Hose

Cooling Fan & Components

Includes Control Module & Relocation ]

Includes Control Module, Relocation

Engine Cooling Cooling Fan i
Fan Module Control Module
. . Cooling Fan
Engine Cooling ControﬁJ Module .
Fan Module Solution Kit Kit
) ) Cooling Fan
Engine Cooling Controgll Module
Fan Module : : Kit & Wiring Harness
Solution Kit

Front End Accessory Drive Components
Belt Drive System

Recommended

Accessory Belt

Accessory Belt

W/Single Sided V-Ribbed Belt; W/O

Drive Kit Drive Kit A.C.
Belt Drive Pulley f_lce; glrjllltey ) W/O Factory Inst. A.C.
. Idler Pulley - IMPQRTANT: For Use W!th .
Belt Drive Pulley Grooved Previously Installed Solution Kit Only;
W/Dual Sided V-Ribbed Belt
IMPORTANT: For Original Drive
: Idler Pulley - Design, Solution Kit Highly
Belt Drive Pulley Smooth Recommended; W/Single Sided V-
Ribbed Belt
Automotive Dual- IMPORTANT: For Use With
Sided V-Ribbed Serpentine Previously Installed Solution Kit Only;
Belt W/Dual Sided V-Ribbed Belt; W/A.C.
Automotive V- IMP_ORTANT:_ For _Orlglnal Drive
) . Design, Solution Kit Highly
Ribbed Belt Serpentine _ , :
(Standard) Rfecommended, W/Single Sided V-
Ribbed Belt; W/A.C.
Automotive V- W/Single Sided V-Ribbed Belt; W/O
Ribbed Belt Serpentine A.C.; NOTE: Solution Kit Highly

(Standard)

- 18873

- 19025

- 22222

- 22226

- 28411

- 28411

- 18805

- 28411

- 28411

- 28411

- 28411

- 22227

- FCM100

FCM100K1

- FCM100K2

- ACKO060988

- 38034

38009

38042

DKO060956

K060966

K060988




Serpentine -

Solution Kit Solution Kit
Belt Drive Tensioner Assy.
Tensioner - Grooved

Belt Drive Tensioner Assy.
Tensioner - Smooth

Belt Drive Pulley Grooved

Belt Drive Pulley

Solves Original Drive Design

Alignment/Tension Issue; W/A.C.
IMPORTANT: For Use With

Previously Installed Solution Kit Only;

W/Dual Sided V-Ribbed Belt
IMPORTANT: For Original Drive

Design, Solution Kit Highly
Recommended; W/Single Sided V-
Ribbed Belt

Tensioner Pulley

Tensioner Pulley

- Smooth
Fuel Caps & Testers
Fuel System
Flex Fuel Regular
Fuel Cap Fuel Cap
Flex Fuel Regular
Locking Fuel Cap Fuel Cap
OE Equivalent Fuel Fuel Cap
Cap
Regular Locking
Fuel Cap Fuel Cap
Fuel Cap/System Fuel Cap Tester
Tester Adapter Adapter
Oil Caps
Oil & Lubrication System
Oil Filler Cap Oil Filler Cap
Power Steering Hose
Steering System
Pressure Line
Pressure
Assembly
Bulk Power
Steering Hose (2- Return
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power
Steering Hose (25- Return
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power
Steering Hose (3- Return
Ft. Length)
Return Line Return
Assembly u

Power Steering Repair Kits

Power Steering Pump Drive
Repair Kit Shaft Seal Kit
FR)Z\;)v:irr }S(ti?erlng Pump Seal Kit
. Rack & Pinion
Power Steering .
Repair Kit Lowe_-r Pln_lon
Bearing Kit
Power Steering Rack & Pinion
Repair Kit Seal Kit

Radiator Caps & Testers
Cooling System
Radiator

Cap/Cooling

System Tester

Adapter

OE Type Radiator

Cap

Safety Release

Radiator Cap
Thermostats, Seals & Gaskets

Cap Adapter

Radiator Cap

Radiator Cap

OE Type

Thermostat Thermostat
Premium

Thermostat Thermostat
Thermostat Gasket Thermostat

Gasket
Water Pumps & Components
Water Pump Water Pump

(Standard)

38379K

38398

38113

38009

38042

31838Y

31836Y

31838

31836

12422

31118

365442

362870

349960

362880

365572

348720

348394

348490

351730

31413

31523

31516

33849

33849S

33643

41001




